
Comité Régional de Franche-Comté

JCPR Titre de la course :

Catégorie : 2 3 J Date de L'épreuve: 21 juillet 2013

1 44 MIDEY Aurélien VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 252 2ème C
2 3 FRANÇAIS Thomas JCPR FC 11 39 096 112 3ème C
3 28 KNEISKY Martial VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 217 2ème C
4 2 FAVRET Sébastien JCPR FC 11 39 096 032 2ème C
5 11 GENTET Maxime ACB FC 11 25 020 017 2ème C
6 25 GIROD Olivier US Morez FC 11 39 027 110 3ème C
7 40 PHILIBERT Aurélien ASPTT Dijon B 05 21 041 002 Junior
8 41 SIMON Antoine La Pédale d'Alsace Alsace 01 67 013 149 2ème C
9 4 JACQUEMARD Judicaël JCPR FC 11 39 096 085 2ème C
10 21 LYAKHOV Daniel VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 180 2ème C
11 31 PERRY Aurélien CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 011 2ème C
12 8 BELLUCCI Tristan ACB FC 11 25 020 319 Junior
13 37 JEAN Frédéric VCCMM FC 11 25 018 934 3ème C
14 39 NOIRJEAN Martial VC Valdahon FC 11 25 037 107 2ème C
15 14 POUPON Kevin ACB FC 11 25 020 335 3ème C
16 10 FILLON-MAILLET Boris ACB FC 11 25 020 267 2ème C
17 45 FAIGNEZ Stéphane VC Pontarlier FC 11 25 008 116 3
18 27 CUNY Mathias VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 281 3ème C
19 22 NOCQUET Florian VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 015 2ème C
20 29 DALL'O Louis CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 040 3ème C
21 5 MILLET Romain JCPR FC 11 39 096 214 3ème C
22 17 BRUSSON Guillaume BRC FC 11 25 026 117 2ème C
23 32 PFRIMMER Arnaud CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 376 3ème C
24 20 FAIVRE Pierre-Alix VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 431 3ème C
25 46 MONGEY Guillaume EC Gray FC 11 70 016 110 Junior
26 13 NOIRJEAN Gilles ACB FC 11 25 037 107 2ème C
27 12 NACHON Sébastien ACB FC 11 25 020 150 2ème C
28 9 CHARBONNET Corentin ACB FC 11 25 020 105 Junior
29 34 MOREAU Philippe ASPTT Mulhouse Alsace 01 68 086 392 2ème C
30 24 CANNELLE Eddy US Morez FC 11 39 027 091 3ème C
31 51 CUINET Jean-Baptiste VC Marseille La Pomme Pro 21 13 085 766 3
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32 19 CABAUD Clément VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 241 3ème C
33 38 LEPAINTRE Corentin UVCA Troyes B 07 10 008 270 2ème C
34 47 GRECO Thomas AC Bisontine FC 11 25 020 230 2
35 49 GERARD Vincent AC Bisontine FC 11 25 020 371 Junior
36 16 VENTARD Nicolas ACB FC 11 25 020 392 3ème C
37 36 MOUGET Loïc VC Pontarlier FC 11 25 008 037 P.O.
38 35 DUFFET Frédéric VC Pontarlier FC 11 25 008 057 3ème C
39 23 ULDRY Anthony VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 406 Junior
40 1 CORNOT David JCPR FC 11 39 096 100 Junior
41 50 SERDITCH Pierre AV Aix Pro 21 13 021 040 2
42 15 SHNYRKO Alexeï ACB FC 11 25 020 023 2ème C
43 42 CUNY Léo ACT Belfort FC 11 90 036 082 3ème C
44 52 CLEMENT Emile JCPR FC 11 39 096 033 Junior



Comité Régional de Franche-Comté

JCPR Titre de la course :

Catégorie : 2 3 J Date de L'épreuve: 21 juillet 2013

1 10 FILLON-MAILLET Boris ACB FC 11 25 020 267 2ème C
2 34 MOREAU Philippe ASPTT Mulhouse Alsace 01 68 086 392 2ème C
3 11 GENTET Maxime ACB FC 11 25 020 017 2ème C
4 13 NOIRJEAN Gilles ACB FC 11 25 037 107 2ème C
5 22 NOCQUET Florian VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 015 2ème C
6 41 SIMON Antoine La Pédale d'Alsace Alsace 01 67 013 149 2ème C
7 24 CANNELLE Eddy US Morez FC 11 39 027 091 3ème C
8 17 BRUSSON Guillaume BRC FC 11 25 026 117 2ème C
9 21 LYAKHOV Daniel VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 180 2ème C
10 44 MIDEY Aurélien VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 252 2ème C
11 31 PERRY Aurélien CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 011 2ème C
12 15 SHNYRKO Alexeï ACB FC 11 25 020 023 2ème C
13 2 FAVRET Sébastien JCPR FC 11 39 096 032 2ème C
14 40 PHILIBERT Aurélien ASPTT Dijon B 05 21 041 002 Junior
15 19 CABAUD Clément VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 241 3ème C
16 28 KNEISKY Martial VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 217 2ème C
17 12 NACHON Sébastien ACB FC 11 25 020 150 2ème C
18 20 FAIVRE Pierre-Alix VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 431 3ème C
19 4 JACQUEMARD Judicaël JCPR FC 11 39 096 085 2ème C
20 36 MOUGET Loïc VC Pontarlier FC 11 25 008 037 P.O.
21 37 JEAN Frédéric VCCMM FC 11 25 018 934 3ème C
22 8 BELLUCCI Tristan ACB FC 11 25 020 319 Junior
23 32 PFRIMMER Arnaud CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 376 3ème C
24 1 CORNOT David JCPR FC 11 39 096 100 Junior
25 38 LEPAINTRE Corentin UVCA Troyes B 07 10 008 270 2ème C
26 29 DALL'O Louis CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 040 3ème C
27 46 MONGEY Guillaume EC Gray FC 11 70 016 110 Junior
28 52 CLEMENT Emile JCPR FC 11 39 096 033 Junior
29 9 CHARBONNET Corentin ACB FC 11 25 020 105 Junior
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Comité Régional de Franche-C
JCPR Titre de la course :

Catégorie : 2 3 J Date de L'épreuve: 21 juillet 2013

1 11 GENTET Maxime ACB FC 11 25 020 017 2ème C
2 44 MIDEY Aurélien VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 252 2ème C
3 41 SIMON Antoine La Pédale d'Alsace Alsace 01 67 013 149 2ème C
4 10 FILLON-MAILLE Boris ACB FC 11 25 020 267 2ème C
5 2 FAVRET Sébastien JCPR FC 11 39 096 032 2ème C
6 21 LYAKHOV Daniel VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 180 2ème C
7 28 KNEISKY Martial VC Ornans FC 11 25 015 217 2ème C
8 40 PHILIBERT Aurélien ASPTT Dijon B 05 21 041 002 Junior
9 31 PERRY Aurélien CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 011 2ème C
10 22 NOCQUET Florian VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 015 2ème C
11 4 JACQUEMARD Judicaël JCPR FC 11 39 096 085 2ème C
12 13 NOIRJEAN Gilles ACB FC 11 25 037 107 2ème C
13 17 BRUSSON Guillaume BRC FC 11 25 026 117 2ème C
14 34 MOREAU Philippe ASPTT Mulhouse Alsace 01 68 086 392 2ème C
15 37 JEAN Frédéric VCCMM FC 11 25 018 934 3ème C
16 8 BELLUCCI Tristan ACB FC 11 25 020 319 Junior
17 24 CANNELLE Eddy US Morez FC 11 39 027 091 3ème C
18 20 FAIVRE Pierre-Alix VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 431 3ème C
19 12 NACHON Sébastien ACB FC 11 25 020 150 2ème C
20 32 PFRIMMER Arnaud CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 376 3ème C
21 29 DALL'O Louis CC Étupes FC 11 25 034 040 3ème C
22 19 CABAUD Clément VC Dolois FC 11 39 028 241 3ème C
23 46 MONGEY Guillaume EC Gray FC 11 70 016 110 Junior
24 15 SHNYRKO Alexeï ACB FC 11 25 020 023 2ème C
25 36 MOUGET Loïc VC Pontarlier FC 11 25 008 037 P.O.
26 38 LEPAINTRE Corentin UVCA Troyes B 07 10 008 270 2ème C
27 1 CORNOT David JCPR FC 11 39 096 100 Junior
28 52 CLEMENT Emile JCPR FC 11 39 096 033 Junior
29 9 CHARBONNET Corentin ACB FC 11 25 020 105 Junior
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